

EXHIBIT 6

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	AVERAGE UNIT COST	QUANTITY	TOTAL AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION (7.5%)	LS	\$ 103,994.00	1	\$ 103,994.00
2	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	\$ 18,566.00	1	\$ 18,566.00
3	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	EA	\$ 200.00	7	\$ 1,400.00
4	MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVG. DEPTH	SY	\$ 6.00	15,762	\$ 94,572.00
5	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC A, 1" AVG. DEPTH, SP 9.5	SY	\$ 12.00	15,762	\$ 189,144.00
6	MANHOLES TYPE 7, < 10'	EA	\$ 9,600.00	3	\$ 28,800.00
7	MANHOLES TYPE 7, > 10'	EA	\$ 15,000.00	5	\$ 75,000.00
8	DITCH BOTTOM INLET, TYPE G, < 10'	EA	\$ 15,417.00	1	\$ 15,417.00
9	INLETS (DBI TYPE D) <10 FT	EA	\$ 8,000.00	17	\$ 136,000.00
10	U-TYPE CONCRETE ENDWALL, 36"	EA	\$ 10,000.00	1	\$ 10,000.00
11	36" STORM SEWER PIPE (ADS GRAY DRAINAGE PIPE)	LF	\$ 265.00	1,446	\$ 383,190.00
12	24 INCH FRENCH DRAIN	LF	\$ 383.00	955	\$ 365,765.00
13	24 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE (ADS GRAY DRAINAGE PIPE)	LF	\$ 151.00	140	\$ 21,140.00
14	18 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE (ADS GRAY DRAINAGE PIPE)	LF	\$ 128.00	30	\$ 3,840.00
15	CORE DRILL AND CONNECT TO EXISTING STORMWATER STRUCTURE	EA	\$ 4,450.00	1	\$ 4,450.00
16	RECONSTRUCT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	\$ 118.00	29	\$ 3,422.00
17	CONCRETE CURB TYPE F	LF	\$ 50.00	8	\$ 400.00
18	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	SY	\$ 8.00	482	\$ 3,856.00
19	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	LF	\$ 2.00	4,469	\$ 8,938.00
20	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	LF	\$ 2.00	811	\$ 1,622.00
21	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, BLUE, SOLID, 6"	LF	\$ 2.00	270	\$ 540.00
22	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"	LF	\$ 2.00	598	\$ 1,196.00
23	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18"	LF	\$ 3.00	62	\$ 186.00
24	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24"	LF	\$ 4.00	12	\$ 48.00
25	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE SOLID, 6"	LF	\$ 3.00	4,469	\$ 13,407.00
26	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	LF	\$ 3.00	811	\$ 2,433.00
27	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, BLUE, SOLID, 6"	LF	\$ 3.00	270	\$ 810.00
28	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"	LF	\$ 3.00	598	\$ 1,794.00
29	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18"	LF	\$ 4.00	62	\$ 248.00
30	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24"	LF	\$ 5.00	12	\$ 60.00
31	RETRO-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS (RPM'S)	EA	\$ 6.00	56	\$ 336.00
	SUBTOTAL				\$1,490,574.00
	CONTINGENCY (15%)				\$ 223,586.10
	TOTAL				\$1,714,160.10